APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date Oct 15 , 198.2_..
Receipt and Permit number A 79816

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in acce dance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: 49 St. Lawrence. St

FEES
OUTLETS:

Receptacles ... _ Switches __ __ Plugmold ____ ft. TOTAL
FIXTURES: (number of)

Incandescent ______ Flourescent _______ (not strip) TOTAL _ __

Strip Flourescent ____ ft. ...........oai
SERVICES:

Overhead ___x__ Underground
METERS: (number of) 4 ..... ceas
MOTORS: (numbker cf)

Fractional

1 HP or over
ROSIDENTIAL HEATING:

Qil or Gas (number of units) _

Electric (number of rooms) . .
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:

Qil or Gas (by a main boiler) .

Oil or Gas (by separate units)

Electric Under 20 kws ____~ Over 20 kws ___ _ ...... cieeeees eeeransan teeenens
APPLIANCES: (number of)

Ranges - Water Heaters

Cook Tops - Disposals

Wall Ovens - Dishwashers

Dryers Compactors

Fans Others (denote)

© saasenessmes-assssansssnansecbssess s

...... ssasssctsenmsnssesssscsnasnoann i

TOTAL  ciiiisieeneennrvonacacaes nn aee e
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels cereees
Transformers ___  ......cceeenes ceesaeans C e veen
Air Conditioners Central Unit
Separate Units (windows) __ _
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under ____
Over 20 sq. ft.
Swimming Pools Above Ground
In Ground _
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential
Commercial _ .
Heavv Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under
over 30 amps
Circus, Fairs, ete. _
Alterations to wires
Repuirs after fire
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators
INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIOMAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUL:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER"” (304-16.b} ...
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

L, NSPECTION:

Will be ready on ready ,19__; or Will Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Rizhard Knedler

ADDRESS: P. O. Box 3041 04104
TEL.:

MASTER LICENSE NO.: SIGN OF "TRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: -

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR’S COPY — GREEN

My i e e
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure Toird Clais
Portland, Maine, .. Sept. 12, 1967
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, Mal~NE

The undersigned hereby applies Jera permitto erect gl reseirdemolish install the following building stru, ture equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Busl’ing Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portlcnd, dlans end
specificetions, if any, submiited herewith gnd the following specifications:

Location ___51_§:c.-_1§_\:r__e.-299_.§!:;.w s oo - e Within Fire Limits? — Dist. No._ ___
Owner’s name and address ‘-___H_!'.s.e__..‘IQ?EEE_@PDiL .6 Richmond Ste

‘a1 e S Telephone. ___ e
Lessee’s name and address e e e Teiephone_._.____,__‘
Contractor's name and address . _J QQ’E_.Bmz._Diia.‘:!?P_L@E?I.h.J:g}_.Y eranda St, ——- Telephone 775~0377
Architect __ I - Specifications_ ___ - . Plans ~—w—ie .No. 0f sheets ______
Proposed use of building 2 fama e No. fariilies _2 ___
Last use _ ot . . "= No. families ______
Material __frame__nNo. stories. 2% Heat . __ e Style of roof
Other baildings on same lot . e - - s e
Ectimated cost §____geg Fees._ __5.00

General Description of New Work

- Roofing e e

To demolish exinting steps on front and rear of dwelling
# brick steps with concrete foundation (block) at least 4t below

To change out existing front and rear wooden plstform to brick, same size,
to te filled in solid

1t is undersivod that this berrant does not includ, installation of heating apparatus whic 1510 be taken oyt separately by and in

the name of the heating contracty,. PERMIT TO pR ISSUED TO centractor
Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in thiswork? . e Is any electrical work involved in this worl? et e s
Is connection o be made to public sewerp e _If pot, v)at 45 Proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form tiotice sent 244
Height average grade to top of plate . _ . Height average grade to highesg point of roof_____ e e o
Size, front._ depch e NO. stories | ——50lid or filled fand?2______ ~—.earth or rock? PR
Material of foundation e oo eee. Thickness, top_._______ bortom.._____ cellar
Kind of roof Rise per foot .___ “ Roof covering
No. of chimneys e Material of chimneys._.____ of lining — Kind of heat __
Framing Lumber—Kina --—~— Dressed or full sizep___ ~~~— . Corner posts ___ ___ Sills e
Size Girder ~—=——. Columns under giders ___ ~Size . Max. on centers ____ —
Studs (cutside walls and carrying partitions) 2x£-16” O, C. Bridéing in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: Istfloor... __ ;2 - .. . 2nd - 3rd , roof
On ceaters: Istfloor. + 2nd. .. » 3rd s ro0f
Maximum span; 1st floor, - , 2nd.... ,» 3rd » roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?___ e height?

ey 117 S

TS

If a Garage
No. car: now accommodated on same lot_...., to be accommodatei...._ number commercial cars to be accommodated....
Will . utomobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

oo ot e ceare senben

APPROVED: Miscellaneous
/f'/ Z ) ;2‘ Will work require disturbing of any treeon a public street?..
- Will there be in charge of the abo e work a person competent to
sce that the State and City requitements pertaining thercto are
observed?. J8S

Mrs. Joseph Navpi
€s 30; Jo DiS%nt} & Sons

INSPECTION CopY . of cuner By o ,_ré'}‘ A /7




\o i1?
Permit No. NN\B

Location %m \& 2 MM\\NN\\&\ r\\

Ozzo..“\m“ . h\u\‘\.N \\\*\\Vx\.

Date of | _x,.::m\ N 7/ .v\.W& \\ \

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Netif.

Final Inzpn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued

Staking Out Notice

Form Check Notice
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iocation: 47 3t. lawrence St

«cssph Nupps cc t: Houaling DMvistion, Health Bepartmet
103 iichiond Strest

Dear Ly, Hapyd s

The stair treads and their Supports which
front porch floor to the g uad of the erove nime
You ara rerorted to oun or control are in a dange

and should bte reraired or replaced hmediatoly.

You are hersby orderea under Section 206,1 of the
Code of the Clsy of Pertlang

Euildipg
Fay 31, 1947,

to comply with the atove order by

You might, at the sapme tice,
ths rorch itself to sea that they

investigate the 9apports of
are in good safe condition,

Ir additiona) inforzatiasn relative to the abtove is deaired,

Pleasa phone Inspector Earle Spdth at 774-8221, extensicy 236, any
weekday bat daturdsy tetwoen 8:C0 and 9:00 A,

Very truly yours,

Farle Smith
Field Imspectoy
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.
MAINE PRINTING €O. PONTLAND . '

o Loc.49 St. Lewrence St,
" I Loc w/i §

CITY OF PORTLAND Blag X Fire Elec X Other

HEALTH DEPARTMENT e Issued Jﬂl&’ _“[” 1965

HOUSING DIVISION |_Expires Zponag 1L, 1665
Kr, George Ter-caut

49 St. Lewzence street
Portlasnd, #eine

Dear Sir:

on__Yarch 13, 1953 an examination was made of the premiscs lccated

at 49 St, lavrence Siree’.

Non-compl iance with the ordinances relating to hcusing conditions was found as detailed belon.

In  accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to
correct these defects according to specificacions within the time limics allowed. Failure to
comply with this notice will necessitate lepal acrion.

Some repairs or improvements required will necessirace permits shich are to be ob-
fained from the Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other Cicy Departments. These must be ob-
tained before the work is started.

this Office, Tel. 773-8221, ext

have been completed.

Very cruly yours,

Boris A. Vanadzin, M.D.
Healch Direcror

. A
By sSa . .,

., o+
e e
Housing Supervisor

YIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS
# Responsibility of Owner or Agent = Responsibility of Occupant

Fskeubmhe
Pepodr ahd pud din geod order o411 @ilapidated and hszareousz “uris of the structure as
Tojlojins
A yordly or replsco the looss, om, dUspid.ted, and spzerdsus tr ade in the
pesfwent atoirs,

LG
‘Toperly went tho gas hot ueter ho tor in the pecord Zloor art, this ST,
JELL b AITEEnp

b311 adequate aréifs -4a1 L1lmnination Lor the Lop svven steps on the bsse=ent
Lxs

vonnect and do not connoet tpin the wtennion cord noy wilawfully psraslng undep
{loor covering in the bedroon of the lst f1-or apky . -

bell two duslex convenlance outlets oy one du: lex convonience outlet and one
t7Pe or wall-tyre oloctyde Iignt fxture £a the Uving room of the 2nd ?lsor &pt,
ALl 8 duplex convenience outlet In the - tile bearoce,

v nentioned corditions are in viclation of Chaptor 307 of the Hmicipal Code of
of Fortlend and rmst be eorrscted on or beofore dugust 1, 1965,




\
AN -mngg. PoATLAND LOCh? 3*. L%IflﬂCG st . l.

’x\ ioc w/2 S
CITY OF PORTLAND .‘{"3& Elég B Fire Elec @ Other¥
HEALTH DEPARTMENT Z‘ > Issued §Qw

HOUSING DIVISION % & Expires § fofwdls

STy g

2¢e Joseph waps]
Rithnang “ireat
Partland, s:ine
Dear Sir:
n Gctebsr 9’ ‘9& in examination was made of the premises located

67 Ste Lawrence Strest, Psrtiend, 2aing

Non-campliance with the ordinances relating ro housing conditions was found as derailed below,

In zccordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to
correct these defects accord « - ro specifications within the tume limits allowed. Fajlure to
comply with this notice wjll necessitate legal acrion.

Some repairs or inprovements cequired will necessirate Permirs which are to be ob-
tained from the Building Inspecter, Health, Fire or other City Departments. These muse be ob-
tained before the work is starcved.

If any additional informerion is desired, visit or telephone tie Housine Supervisor ar
this Office, Tel. 774-8221, extension 226.Kindly notify this officz as soon as . | corrections
have been camlered.

Very cruly yours,
Boris A, Vanadzin, M.D.
Health Director

By.

Husing Supervisor

YIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS
# Responsibility of Owner or Agent e Responsibility of Occupant

VALY RAL
452 (T $hd put In gaod ordsr all ¢liopidarad and hazerduus parts of
he strueturs as follovs;

o |Rapute or cyplace the dofectiva fock and doup kneb on the roar
cer o} rsar ?rasn
faplace the sging downsgouls.
Bepslir or replsce the {2020, crached or elsiing plester an ¢ng
csliling In the front end rear halt of the §lent sperdaanit, nd
tall of apariasnt two,

replace the teakin frony halt of Agte oo,

roplace the reer Zefactive door of ppartzent twg,
Rupsie ar roplace the fooze, vora, eor alosing teft gutiers zng
uascorer the rear gutters.
Regsir sr oreplece Ihs {e0se, cracued, or mistlng glester on the
¢aillngs of ihe Eliehen zng t!v!n? rtooa af apsrtaunt onss celfing
of besrosa of sFartueat fwoy eoifd ng of kitchen and wsll of
iiving room af gperfuent fhrog.
faptacos tne 2155150 »indaw pengs In the kiichen, vedrocs ang
Bathiasn of apartasnt fiva,
Repalr or ropluce $ne afvctiva door §n the Elfchen of rpt. ¢ivas

foor Jemb In hathraow of apsrisent five.




L7 St. Lawrence St.

STRUCTURAL (Cont'd,)

o« Deteraline the reeson and renedy the conditlion which now cause~
A the bedroom floor of 3partmant five to siant,

PLURBING

Check and have repaircd all dafective plumbing and plumbirg fixtures
throughout the structure,

3. Repair or replace the defzctive fiush tollaet covir In Apt. two.
ELECTRICAL EJUIPMENT

Check an¢ have repaired a}¢ dafectiva electric wiring snd electriczl
equisment throughout the ¥t ucture,

8. Repair or replace t-» wissing pull chain In the bathroom of
speartaent onej bedroom close! and bathroor: pull chain aissing
of zpartmont ¢ive,

%o Repalr or replace the defective overhead fixture In the bedrooa
of the first 1oft rear opartment,

The aboye peationesd cenditions a1e in Aocletien of Chaptor 207 of the Bpdeipa)
Cods of the City op Fortdnud, and rmst bo corrested on or beforo July 30, 1945,
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, _ daruary 17, 3965 | o1y of pidTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

_ The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair dersolis’. install the following building structure equipment
in accordance witk the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordincnce of the City of Portlard, plens and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location .29 St.tawrence St, Within Fire Liraits? ________ Dist. No.e..
Owner’s name and address .  Josoph -Theriault,.3-St levrence Blace Telephone.
Lessee’s name and address Telephone
Contractor's name and address owner Telephone ...
Architect Specificatisns LO___No.of sheets ...
Proposed use of building Imelling No. families .2 .
Last use - " No. famities ..2____
Material__frame  No. stories 2% Style of roof Roofing
Other buildings on same lot e+ e

Fee§.2:.00
General Description of New Work

To close up one exdsving window rear of %wellirng.
To cut in new wincow on side of dwelliug-aprroz. 60" opening-4xd hecder.
‘Yo shorten up «dsting window approx. 2' fro.i floor in bathroom, all on first floor.

It is understood that this pertnit does nol include installation of heating apparatus which is fo be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT IO BE ISS UED TO ovner

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing invelved in this work? e Is any electrical work involved in this work? — e
Is connaction to be made to public sewer? — . If not, what is proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate e Height average grade to highest point of r00f . e e
Size, front depth No. stories .........solid or filled land?_. eearthorrock? oo
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar .
Kind of roof Rise per foot e Roof covering

No. of chimneys . e Material of chimneys. ~oflining e Kind of hear fuel
Framing Lumber~Kind . Dressed or full size? . Corner post; Sills

Size Girder ... Columns under girders Size Max. on centers

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof spun over 8 feet.
Joists ard rafters: 1st flcor. 2nd 3rd roof

On centers: 1st floor. 2nd 3:d roof

Maxirium sp~n: 1st floor. 2nd 3id roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. height?

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same ot to be accommodated.......number commercial cars to be accommodated.....

Will 2utomobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? —

APPROVED: Miscellancous .

ﬁ/ £‘ % Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.._ o
* Will tkere be iu charge of the above work a person competent to

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .. Y85
Joseph Theriault

cs 301

Y2Wid
)
INSPECI{I10N COPY Signature of owner : “-{M -—vjz =




\».\\_an:.mn ?cx\\w\w 3 - )
; 7 A

Location “\;\\. ‘5\\\.35.\\.\\.%.&.\.&.\ 27
Ry /4 .

n . *
Owner  jtoei o wHontcreCls

Date c,&mv\\a:,:m 4 \\HN e \NR

Notil. closing-in

Inspn. closinz-in

Final Notif.

Finai Inson,

Cert. of Occupancy i-sued

Stalingy Out Notice

Form Check Notice




FiLe N AND siGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING oR POWER EQUIPMENT

]’ortlmtd, Maine,

To the INSPECT OR OF BU!LI)H\'CS, PORTLAND, sarxg: .
igned hereby epplies for o Fermit to fustgll the Sellowing Leating, cooking or poyer cquipment in accord.

arce with the Laws of Muine, the Buildin 2 Code of the ity of Portland, gnd the jol.’ou-ing specifications:

. Nkﬁxﬂw’lding

Existing

Yot

Lecation .a..’,:.7.~.5§.__.7.a‘a.l‘.!m,(z.t: - X0 Use of Building_ sparere

Name and address of owner of appliance _ ¢ St .5‘.3P3i.:N1:3)1& LSS Rg Loy [,
Instalicr's name and address ~areis Uil 22,802 Corner:) Tt e Telephone _:

S L8 et ( Teplacoant )

I ocation of appliance or scurce of heatr. Asgient e . I'ype of floor beneath a; pliarce --Louerege

If wood, how protected*.. .. . . e e e Kind of fyel S
Minimum distarce to woog or combustible material, from top of applianc; (r casing top of furnace 2 —
From top of smoke pipe.. -2 __ Frem front of appliance.__. 4L From sides or back of appliance .ovar 2 M
Size of chimney flye Al ~~Other connections 1o same flue._nope e et

If gas fired, heye veateds T e e e Rated maximym demand perhour e

IF O11, BURNER
Nam.e and type of burner __ — wGc:.:'_*:."’.LL.JLEA:ct‘..r’_'u:; « . Labelled by underwriter’s laboratories?
Will ererator be always in attendunce?.. . _ Docs oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? _
Tvpe of floor beneath burner _ e PODGTE e e e
Locatias of o Storage ... hn sement, e . Number apq capacity cal,
If two 275-gallon tanks, will thrce‘way valve be provided?. _ e e e e
Will all tonics be mo: e than five feet from any flame? _ . How many tanks fire progfed? R

Total capacity of any- existing storage tanks for urnace burners RO T e

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance_._ _ e Kind of fyef __ . -+ Type of floor beneath dopliance ——
If wood, how protected? . _ e . O e e e
Minimum distznce to wood or combustible materiaf from top of appliapzc s I
From front of appliance _______ From sides and back __ — From top of smokepipe ___ e,
Size of chimney e~ Other connections to same

e I 80, G vented? e e

If gas fired, how vented? . _. T e Rated maximym demand per hour ... ..

LIISCELLANEOUS LQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

et e L ettt bttt .................-....4.......-*,......-..,...-.«....... -

Amou.i o fee 2nclosed? -..2-00........(82.00 for one heater, etc, 30 cants addition
belldl or same time,)

— e e

’
‘-

CRIVED-

Will there be jn charge of the abnv: work person comipetent to
sce that the Sty and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? _ -

Signature of Installer
IHSPECTION Co>y







Permit No. 7&7/\2 J ( i/R "7‘ ‘:‘;A c

Location 1-'5/7, .;/% (7? Z,(,mp' redf . SZZ
Owner Q‘M@//f ¢./70 //;1 e
Date of per%it V:,L/ 2 %/L%f

Approved :i« Jer \: &/ /} b3 l‘,f_i
&
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APPLICATION

Amn d)

FOR AMENDMENT TO PFRM‘ |

‘Na.AV' X

Portlam! Mamc,

‘To lhe INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS;
" The xmdemgﬂed llcreby apphe: for ansendment to Permit No. bl

‘i the original application in accordance

i Cont:actor s neme and address

City of Portland, plans and specifications,

Locatxon 49, 8t, Lavrence St,

Decen.ber 6 1.949 .

'PORTLAND, MA!‘XE i

86, Fermvmng to tlxc L:uldmg or structure campm-ed
ith the Laws of the Stat: of Maine, the Building Code and Zamng Orzlmzmce af tlte
if any, .mhr'xttcd herewith, aw] the following :peaﬁcatwm. )

5. Within Fxre Lxmxts? JeS Dist. No 3 :

Owner s name and address

hary . Conwaf, I;/

ST,.

Les=ee s name and address

,awr«,nca ..»t « e -

. Telephone.

L1k Oz ard. Streeh - Telephone

Archnrecr

:Approved:.

Gy Trexzd :n'H:,’

Pmposed use of I)uxldmg et
Last use ... : -

No. hmxhes - ?

Increased cost of work 10,

To construct 4!

“dolid conerete to.extend L

ﬁ\

Is any. plufnbmg i1va; red in this \vork?

b h'fpla“c.iorm on rear ol dwelling and \,Leps to-

Dcscriptlon of Proposed \Vor.k )
'fround.
belo': grade urder bottom step.

/{;'s—‘ &.W . pJN\SL, a»~

Lbll\)i‘\ LY '\ LU\‘u[’h_a u,

Details of New: Work

Is.uny electrical work mvolved i this WOrK? .mmemmssmmmmrss ©

Hexght average grade to top of plate-...
Size, front.....
Macterial of foundation Fpﬁat‘.‘.;.\u,“ts

.. Height average grade to highest point of roof.
sohd or cfllled land? ............. ST ...earth or rock? ...
boffnm

qtortes ot
13

icas

Tthl\l‘lESS, top cellar

Matenal of underpinning ..

Height

Kmd of roof

‘No. of chlmneys e
Frammg lumber——Kmd .......

Rise per foot ...

..Material of chimneys
Themlock

Tluckncss
.. Roof covering . .

of: lining,

1

Lx6.

Dressed or full size? dressed..

.. Size

_ Corner po;ts . Sils

_nrders. sy INZE v

Joxsts and rafters:

-Columins. under glrderﬁ

ist ﬂoor- .............. vrree

Girt'or ledger board?

Slze . Max. on Centerst..

. Studs (outs:de walls and carrying partltlons) 2x4-16" O. C. Bndgmf' in ~.very floor :md flat roof span over 8 feet. ..

2x4 et .,ndw., o~

; 2nd.

3rd
. 3rd ;

1 rooi

roof :

.On centers: . _ :lst ﬂoor

16m

:, roof |

Maximum span: - 1st floor

<

, YI:“I 2nd, . ,3rd .

¥ ary Conway

Af;rgwa. ,?/"/wcf l/d )}{%

INSPECTION COPY., : -

Inspcctor of Buﬂdmgs

No. famlhes ..3“".". IS

Telephone. e ‘4: :

P V-SRI A

D E et e < 8. o T




L

" HOUSE ZONE
PERMHT:{‘ L
1 Class

i Portlan'i. Muine, . Novemper 1, 1949

To tlxe INbPEC I‘OR 01< BUILDING PO‘I"'.A “D MAINE

»{"‘% - The under.ngned Ixercb Y apiplies for a pe

in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Bui * .« Code and Zamng Ordinance of the C':ty of Porllami plan cand ™ o

T to erdeLalt » 4}6&%%}736%& the followm g merh ng slmm mtt

speczﬁcalwns, if any, subnnﬂz’d herewith and the Jollowing sf... ~f cations:

Locatlon 49 5t. Layrence St.

ATy

Owners name and addre':s _.Xomsy Conway, 19 St La o

Ky

Lessee s name and address . o

P
P

i\l

. I )
Contractor s name and'address .....Guy. ’I’h%‘m anlt,. .1z Oxford. Shreet:

Archl tect : ; : !

. Specifications........rucun. Plans .00 ~No. of sheets

LRIy

Proposed use of building e dwelling house . No. families ...

Last use ...

" il No. famxhes

B . Material %004, . ... 2 No. stofies =3 =~ I-Ieat TR qtyle of roof*’ Ca———— "‘““““Rooﬁng

i{cherv Luildings on same lot-....... e
" Estimated cost Qs

-To demollsh Ls“bory fra.nwe shed on rear of bulldlng 12l x’ 35‘ R
‘E.nd oi"ma,:_n house is  shingled- at present-- S T R et e e

Gem.ral Desruptxon. of Now Work -

PR cr et e i e e o s 4

'l 15 mzderslood that tlns permit daes nol mcludc mslallatwn of heating a*)params whiclh 4s to be Iaken out se[:amlcyy by and m

’ f’ze name of the heating conlraclor. PERMT

- I-; any plumbmg mvolvod m thls work?

70 BE ISSUED TO' - Guy Theriault-: - ey

- Details of New Wonk

Is any electrlcal work mvolved in thls work?

Helght average grade to top of plate

* -'Size, front.. depth e NG

Matgrxal of foundation s.:..iistibo s,

. 4..~. Hexght average gr. dde to hlghest pomt of roof
‘s“toi'iés ‘solid or filled Iand? i

i Thxckness 0P min il bottom--~- sz cellar

Matenal_,_of .underpinning

Height . _— . Thickness ...,
'Kind of roof Rise per foot —_ Roof covering
" No. of chimneys ...... Material of chlmneyq of lmmg i Kind“of_ heat ..

" Framifg lumber—Kind..

Dressed or full size? .-

‘Corter posts 2 Sills

«Girt or ledger board? . e ‘—'-Size .

4 -Girders._m s cremie N2 o .Columns under girders Si v Max. on centers .,

; Studs (outsxde \valls and carryx g partltlons)

2x4-16" O, C. Bndgmg in every Joor and ﬂat roof span over 8 feet

J oists and raiwers, . 1st floor.
77 O centers: * T T T 1t floor

,2nd R
, 2nd.0

"“Maximum span:.— - .-.- Ist floor

2nd

If onc;\s_'.ory_lgp_ildin;;_withvnia‘é{pnry wolls, thi
5 3

R i ot U

3

‘No. cars now accommodated on samie lot..
Wlll automobdc re pamng be do?ge other than

ckness of walls?

If a Garage

T RS i o e v s i et s o

. to be accommodated. number ommercnal cars to be accom'uodated

minof repairs to cars habit

NI:sccHaneous * S

lel work réquire disturbing of an

~Will there be-in charge of the above work a- ‘person compctent to -
.. see that the State and Cltv_ requirements. pertaining , theroto are;

- ob-n.rved?..“._em.,“ : :

i e W e vt 8 o e gttt 4

I-xary Conway

. - e

by ./?7 £ 7M

Ma P e g g
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AT 49 oL, Lawrerce 3¢,

12/17/49: - =

Subject.: Constructiun of Pletlorm
¥ry tuy Theriault, 4nd steps on reap of dwulling at
WL Oxford Stpest 49 St. Lawrence §t,

Pprtland, falne

Dear Sirs

kn inspegtor Irom thig deparinent roports that yoy j
a platform 2 N roar of the ahove buildiry
oved and tlat the construction provided doeg o

& Code require This work was not renlioned in the application
for the parmit . It i ossary that you make
spplication foyp dine armi his work, 1ndicat.ing
c‘onst.ruci,ion A compliance with law;, and then proceed ke such changeg
in the Platforn Curstructed as 4414 accomplish thig wurtose,

Foundatiopg by way op cedax . neréete plerg
extending at least 4t hejow fraae o regyfpes for platsopm and boltom of
stops., If jren Pipe are Lo pe used they 11t bave an outside daneter of
at least 3¢, 5111 ts resulred to Lo at loast &x6, 811 one Plece in crogs

sgctlon with loor tdubapg resiing on top of or tolchod ovep pp lese than
23 nalling strips opikad 10 the sides or the sills,

Ve ahall sXpeet vou to have this mesitar f&lly token eare of on or
hafore Decambor 17, 19k9,

Vory truly yours,.

tarren Mclorald
Ads/n Inepector of Bulldings
CCiMary Corway
49 5ty Lewrence St,




FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH 18K

‘3
| PEER st “’0

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQU"’JME

’ . ey J‘{.‘ :”‘1};’?‘; Ty
. ’ Portland, Maim’,..’{:&'-'z__ "':":l A .
" To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, »oRTLAND, ME. {
" " The undersigned lereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, oazg or power equipment in :
-accardance: with the Laws of Maine, the Building Cods of the g ty of Portland, and the following specifications:

LocatwnM—@M Us&-?ll;uxldm A -No., Stories_ g\egtﬁmlgmg .
Name-and address of owner of appliance. 42’3)5'9 . o / M% ST Wﬁ

Installers name and addrm / (d %W%np J & &2~ />

‘f'L‘

} General Description of Work

7._,._ - “ 1,5, .
To mstal]_Lﬁf/ Ac/ 15/1.(_,@ LA, . .y ” @, 0‘ "t}]?«
_— T I A 5

( P IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE /
Is applia :

{or source of heat to be in cellag ?4{;’ ¢ _1f not. which story Kind.of Fuel
Material of supparts of appliance (comréz, floor or what Lmd)% “2@2——

Minimum distanze to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace

from top of smoke pipe. _ .. — {rom front of appliance from sides or back of appliance________ .

Size of chimney flue - ..Other connections to same flue___
IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of humerﬁ—y f —? —% Labeled and approved by Underwriters’ Labogatori
Will operator be always_in attendanc/;// & P Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure)ﬁ)a
Location oil storageZL.,MMW —No. and capacity of tanks / _ Za 7 I
Will all tanks be more thun seven feet from any ame?iZHow many tanks fireproofed? L / }_‘}";(“JL‘

Amount of fee enclosed ?M(& 00 for“one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each,addxtxonal heater, etc., in same -

building at same time.)
: g Signature of Imm"{'Z/MM @
INSPECTION COPY /;.\7;/ WW

b




Peait No. 3?1//0
: ST Peo
%”’ U *f“/‘JJ (k
.4/4,/ e ’x 5_// e

E= A7

il AR <
Notif. for inspt. _«’#/ e S : : jn i _",__‘Lg‘,'x'\-f' »’,}7 /‘“ “"f’\,{,‘—w

Approvnl Tag 1sstled "7/ At ) i _-[ /ﬂm /f’/j/{/;’}m -

[
A
011 Bumcr (_hcck Lns.

Kmd o(hent:‘& in//// ,{ﬂ.r

5, 4 ey

Ju—
e de EN

Py
PRI

! 3. Anti-siphon 2w
K T ’i i

4. 01\ slomg

haes

5. Tau‘ d\btance

1 Fxll Pipe _

8. Gauge

..

=
=
¥y
e
5
-
2
U
%
3
S

9 Rigidity

Y

10,

Ry _7

11_._

13. Ash Fit vent vcnr.

b

PN

f"//ﬁsza/ '

: ZV.,{. ,’/_‘{ . %fﬂa/fé g L/Z«'f«f/u’iic/




L2 4
]
g
e e —— — T
A
3‘:;.3 Department of Human Services 1
gy % Diviricn of Healt.s Engincering i
. : a ik (207) 239-2826 ;
i f P e = H
’f‘; 3 T si-'%,‘%'
2 Plntatnn =
5 — hsorlit ot S
é’ s Strest r'd 1 “ -
o 4 swawsas | F 7 g7k LU $ 1,817 TOM COPY
: 4 GTEoET S PROFERTV.OWNERS NANETESEE / o1
; B el A Sl ____._..—..--—-—-4...._1 s‘ [ ) lo 19 ]FEE Doutie Fue
‘ ¥ , // . // i Crargdt
T ‘ , S / i X "
g iadt o 2 AL LA Fis 7 472 M féﬁw LPi.#
“ Applicart I VAN fl 7
: -1 e || 2l de § L )0.22, :
.3 MalingAddrassof 77 ] 7
¢ Sener/Appicant | 5 \ L 4 d Tl
' - g --—‘"”‘"A:?"" 152/ /fr‘?&’if /‘*L}//’f‘" A DRSS
N } * Owne.'lA(Jpllcant Statement J{yfi/ Cautlon: inspection Required
, lwﬁfymtmelmmmmsuunned:smrmcttom:besrolmy Ihave inspected the Installation authcran, tabove andtfound Rlobein
N A krowAdys B underst.nd that any salsification is reason for the Local { complianca withthe Maine Plumbing Rules.
) : { Plumbyza b wdenva Rgrenk, - \
. . X S‘tg ESA S ,/__&_E;_r .
L Sgnaure Owner/Applicant Tate _ Local Plumbing Inscector Signature .
- - (AT iy SRS L5 % ;
: PR "o RERM e i A
This Appltcationisfor Of Structure To Be Served: P‘"mﬁg ToBalnsta .3d By: '
. H [Q/ 1 I MASTERPLUMRER '
. =, 1. HEW PLUMBING 1. [ SWGLE FAMILY DWELLING .
L S 20 Oil. BURNERMAN nod
. "
2. ] RELOCATED 2. (] MODULARORMOBILE HOME 3. (] MFGT HOUSING DEALER/M: SHANIC
. H PLUMEING a BMULTIPLEFANILY DWELLING 4. 1 PUBLICUTILITY EMPLOYEE .
\ % 4. [] OFHER - SPECIFY: — 5. [] PROPERTY OWNER o
3 . »
4 L voensE# L& R 1.5 o,
‘ 3 it .
* : Cofumn2 Coramn 1 5
- : Nutnber Hook-Ups And Piping Re! i HNumb Type of Fixture Number ‘rype Of Fixture
L F . e ) '
J HOCK-UP: topubli: sewerin ) Hosebibh / Siicock . Sathtub {and Shower} :
N ——i——— {hose cases whera the connection - |
Is not regulated and Inspectad by Floor Drain Shower (Separate) '
H the locat Saritary District. S 1
-, Urinal [ |8~
° ¢ N T ) . =
- , 3 ' \ HOOK-UP: toanexisting:  urtace ‘ Drinking Fountain ' Wasn Basin .
¥
¢ wastewatar Alsposal syst i
‘e N i Indirect Waste Waier Closet {Tollet} E
Y - 1
, . Waier Treatmant Softaner, Filtar, etc. Clothes Washer )
f 2 1 X ¥
S, - - {
) : L— l PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitury . Craasa/Ob Separatur . Dish Washer E
. ' 1 - = hnes, dralna, and piping without S
‘ o3 yow fixtures, Dental Cuspidor Garbage Disposal " i
1 1
. KN . [
. i Bidet Laundry Tub .
! ’ § 3 L — ¢
. ¥ ¢ o
P o ’ . 3 Hook-Ups (Subtotal) Other: Water Heater ’”;5
-~ L ——_ . S R P T CONTA ¢
’ { Hook-UpF fixtures (Suldtolsl) TrtaurdsiSu
- . vok-Up FFeo \ 5 .
. i 1S - i i _ . Column2 {
> ‘g - B
RO * B
i, 20 ik <12,
. ! . Bl itimea
v B : SEE PERMST FEE SCHEDULE ENe b
. < ' FOR CALGULATING FEE 7 K
| i_ —
’ rﬁi‘ H
Fagelolt ,
* ; HHF - 219 Rav. 483 T5Wh COPY i
. - i ’
. :}% - STy SUTY PRIRT T ARSI ST ST it "‘*%"'*E%I.’?E%'W”Ng
. PO DB
4.,"
;’ ’_, .
4 o .
[ -—
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. s sl
’ 4
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j;éﬁw; v ey Ty
'?a“’ : “ :' A v o .‘\-“- :7 - . ‘ :
R UV S AL R pe e SR
3 1y
« M I o g
». APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ! )
PHRMIT ISSUED |
e BO.CALUSE GROTP oo ooooosseeaniees oo oo o
A B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION %10 1 :
C ZONING LOCATION ...Rb............ PORTLAND, MAINE .Jan..29,. 1986, ,
. - T6 the CEEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, POR{LAND, MAINE
’ . The under. fgized hereby applies for a permil to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instellthe fol’ v, Strurtuse,
e 2 vquipment or chonge use n accordance with the Laws of the State of"Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A.: 1d Zoning {
0 dinance of the C.°v of Portland with plans and specifications, i’ any, submitied hercviith and the follown , .pecifications: :
i LOCATION .......7 St lawrence Street........cooeeeveevenvinsarenne .. Fire District #1 0, #20 ‘
R I. G .7er’s name and udress . LAKTENGS, GROss, 7. 91, St.. Lawrence St.. 04101 .. Telepkone 77372674, ... ;

2. Lessee’s name and address ....................'..................,.‘...............(.)4T8!ephone
‘3, Contractor™ name and adlress .Federal .Builders .=.P...0.. Box. 502,. Port~.. +¢:i%phone 846+4421.... -

T S EXTRLTRERRRERS No. of sheets .......
Broposed 12 of building T IUUTUUDTUIDUNEIVUUUPPL ST AP SUNPPPPPPPPPPRIE L3 families -v.ueseas
Bt USe . BBGn s eein venernen erreanrnesinersaneenennes soeusenranseesnnecseses NO-familics Lolnnn

JMaterial ... .... No.stories ....... Heat v..uvaevoen... Styleotroof ... eisee RoOfing . ooeniiiiiiennn

Fther UilGINgS ON SAME Ot « vvcvveneners varsessionsasensesnanessteussiaedsmintusnniasiogdustedninanineneees

Estimated contractural cost $. 11,000.00.. ) Appeal Fees | S

FIELD INSPECTOR—ME. .cvviiianieiianas coreneee Base Fee crgeeeriangeaes
@ 775-5451 Late Fee

earescsecssaeny

To construct 15' x 12! dormer on left side of existing TOTAL $75.00.........

building, and 8' x 12' porch on rear ot bldg., as per ' B -

plan. Porch on 2nd. Fi. roof - replacemant. Also, xeplace roof.guor "fé:h'“ et et s |

a little larger {in length only) and relicate plumbing. & .'qu ﬁ?@ﬁ?’%‘r@fﬁ?D )
N &l - o P )

w¥r, oy t
. ISSUE PERMIT TO #2 S : aﬂ"\"ifﬂ,mﬁﬁﬁ

g t

-

NOTE 1O APPLICANT: Separate p* 71??:5 are ;;ad};éd by,xh‘.'e instailers ana subcentracte s of heatiﬁg, pIumbi:;gc:’\e.leclrical ;
™ and.inechasiials. i R e ce . :

. - i v

: : " DEYAILS OF NEW WORK oo e
Is.any plumbing involved in this work? - ... yez: 15 any electrical work invetved.in ihis Work? ...... yes..
1s connection to be made to public SEWEI? +.vveweees .o H n0t, what is proposed. fur SEWALET + cenererireansinse
T{ns septit tank notice been seM? vovuiviiiiiieiiiann Form notice sen.? ..
H: ight average grade to top of plite ... «...ovv veeins Height average gvade to highést point of roof eereiiiaaeaes '
Size, front ... .......depth............No.stories........soiidorﬁllcolnnd’z'.......;...eanlmr.mck?......:»...‘
Material of foundation ......evesiossiies v... Thickness, top ..vovn.. bOtOT ouveeven CElAT Louiiniiircrennineanene
Kiﬁdofroof........................f’.!sapcrfoot...........‘:.....Roofcovering................................
No.ofchimnsys.......-...........Materialofchimncys....,». of lining:. ... ....Kindofheat ..........fuel ...,
Franiingl.umbcr—l{ind.............Dlies;sed'oriullsize?...t.l.........Comqrposts.............Sills....,....”.;...
Si7e GILAEr vvenveennerens s CoMIMOS URCET ZITdErs oo vvrevesneenees SiZE 0ot u. .. Max. oncenters

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fett.

<

i

7l

o
okt
e e g s e

%)
R

i

i%

% P
£

%‘ SR
A

Joins and rafters: ISLEAGOE voevrrnreeres 3208 evevnnanense 300 civiiienenns 100 coiiiiennns

On centers: 1S fIOOF vvvneevenennns 2200 touiinennaens 300« coiniennes ,r00f caiiiiviien .

_ Maximum spas 1S EIOOE vunsrvevennnes 3200 ceerrvrvones 2 30d iieiniiiiee 100 Loieeiiiiies 3 "
. li‘opestory'buildingwithmasonry walls, thickness of Walls? . ..vveernriinronenaneeiiresianns height? covvvrvvnnnes

. 3 IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodatéd onsamelot .. . .. . tobeaccomiro .ed ..... nambar commercial cars to beaccommadated ... ..
will avtomobile renairing be done othe~ than minor cepairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? .......... H

APPROVALS BY: DATE g MISCELLANEQUS ‘ . ;JJ
BUILDING INSPECT l(?}\'——PLf.N EXAMINER .....  Willwork require disturbing of .y tree ona publicstreet? .no. .
ZONING: ..CL&,.M%%T,...../.z?ﬂ’fé....‘...

BUILDING CODE: iiviv rtnersossrrncnsasssosnns Will there be in charge of the above work a person computeht
FIre DEPL: cvuserrrronecterttssseararscssenssninnss {o.s¢ec that the Staze ap” ¢ - requirements pertaining.thereto

Health Dept. o ovvervenversnsevarsrarorsassasenses are observed? . .yes...
OLHETS: v evvsvvnvsesarasnssssnsassssanssonsosaassss 4 /
. . . N v &f) .

' ' Signature of Applicant .4 ‘474/1”12& ‘lenc#.?i..é ‘/Z/

Type Name of above .Robert Marcoux £or. Fede.al.......... 10 z0 38 400
Builders and Laurence GLOSSOher «.....occeissrer comsomionrsssossns

Hat and AdAress ....ove cocrcorrisaritecaras
t ™ . *:';ﬁ",- JMW«&M‘* - - s " e ’

PERMIT 1S8UED e
FIELD INSPlg LETF%N S COPY OFFICE, FILE COPY | .

,‘ /:_DW ’ &/4/ s :

| S
e oasmeamonr e e £ g b S S  Serrgn ng
- Lot - ‘ . l . K 15
vl - ks ’ X
P - .
~ , .
7 ~ ‘
S
S Y A b ’ 4
S 22 Ay i fy s 8 m " )
¥ 0 *}Iv £ [:}"ﬂ" 3l 'rﬁ 3
AT Fha 3 7 Lrdx ;
pri% {2 Al £ ey § i
4 S L 2 3
- 3 S 2B 4 7 i
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CITY OF PORTIAND, MAINE.
UannBB,n of Buiiding Inspection

s
Y CER o
(e

£ .
> :

| @estificute

49 St. Lawdence Stroet
v Lawvance Gross N Dureortsue “roril 28, 108¢ "
@hyia te to certifyy that the building, premises,or parc thereof, at the apove location, built—afrered, .

~~changed s to uss under Building Permic H(Wn.. . ! x., » 'hgs hac final inspection, kas basn found o conform
substantislly 1o sequitements of Zoning Or ek a0d Building, Code of the City, and is herebp approved, for

~uceupancy or use, limited or otherwise, a3 indicated below.
o PorTIoN CF BUILDING OR PREMISES ; fx ATFROVID OCCUPANCY

=

Issued w0

"-:;?#’% &

422

@A
I3

S

Sy

-4

Sy Ay ‘

o

RIEER®

: ﬁ&mm.nw Conditions:

A . 3rd-Floor

partrent - .

£

Hik

o

This cervificate supeisedes -
certificate Sssued

¥

i

Approved: PN NS
4 iakay,

A. _un..w.wvnnuv Nﬁmﬁ,eh. o reessared !....ww:..llw:.

REANC
-y

0

1

~§§§~m§§am‘..
_ Natlos: This corificate 1dsnittdes Iawtal nss of bullding of Promises; aid otbt bo'be sranslerred from  «

ownex a Owner when rroperty changed kands, Copr will be irnished to owner or lassos 157 one Aollar.:
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CITY OF PORTLAND =~ =

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
- INSPECTION SERVICES DlVlSlOt{l

RE: 49 St. Lawrence Street, Porthnd,‘ﬂhihe.‘”:

Federal Builders
?.0. Box %02
Portlana, Maine 04104

Dear Sir:

Your application to construct 3 157 X 127 dormer and an 87 X 12° porch on.
rear of building has been reviewed and:z building permit is_herewith:issu
subject to the following requirements:

1. All lot 1lines shall be cloarly warked befo calling for 2
foundation inspection:
Foundation shall be a minimum of 4 below grade and protected from
fravczing until property curad; :
The maximun riser of 8 1/4" and a sdrimum. tread of 9" mast be used;
Open guards shail have Intermediate rails, baluster or othat
construction such that a sphere with a diamevsr of & inr’ es, cannot
pas. through any opening; a.d, i c .

5. Your plan chows 2"X8" rafter at 24" o.c. to use 2"X8" on a span’of

13” must be placed at 15" o.c.

¢ Ifyou have any questions ou this requirement, please call this office.

Sincerely, i J' .

189 CONGRESS STREET  ©  PORTLAND. MAINE 04101 -4 S TELEPHONF (387) 775.5451 !
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Aavems: 449,00, Kreoren ap. oA
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Dave ~

jections -

A4
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SEﬂ’VlCES
ELECT RICAL INSTALLATIONS

’ c V . " Date Feh 7 ,19_26
- L s ’ Receipt and Permit number . B 23146
'o tha CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPEC‘TOR, Portland, Mcine:

The undersiyned heredy dpplies for ¢ permit to make elecirical mmthmom in cecordance w;th the lews of
Maine, the. Portlcnd Electrical O-dinamce, the Natiomal Electri~ul Coude amd the Jillowing spaclﬁicunm
LOCATION- OF WORK: 49 St. Lswrence St, - Jrd floor aput
URNELS -,Alm- _ Lazzy Gioss - ADDRESS: sand : E

Ber.eptacles e Swiltenes P]u.,gmold it TOTAL .]:_%.o__ v !
FU&TURE}S (number nf\ v 3t
" . Incandescent _ * "’wurescent ‘ (nor.strip) T()ETAL S :
- 1- SERVICES: : ‘

7. 'Y Overhead Unda,rgmund 'I‘emporary___,______, TOTAL ampcraa
METEB-S. (number of), _,_______........,,..
M ZORS: {number of} ‘ e
Freectional | : ..,,.........,.....'.;..q.....,.,.’..,.............,‘............

’ o A B O OVEE ieieeccrecnivesneers B L T T
Qi or Gas {number of units) PN
. HBlectrie {mumber of roorms) i n eevieseesrresuaisesesanntiaanaceatesness
M:u..,RC‘IAL OR INDUSTRIAL. HEATING: o L ’ ’
Ofl vz Gas (by a 10N BOIlEL) o et ieiiiii e riicirtaaerasers e aenee
Oil or Gas {by separate units) - D AP SRR P
S Electric Under 20 kws ____,,'_____'Qver 20 KWS . o teiiniineenniiniams arrasenanns
1’11”3."1.-1&NC‘"‘q u:’ambe: of} " - : . : ‘
A Banges Vo S ‘ . Water Heaters .
Cook'Tops < ... : . ... Disposals
Wall Qvens L% . ~ Dishwashers .
Dryers . ‘ A " Cumpactors ~
Fans ce Otbe"s {denote)

5 o

o ————
e s
et ———
B ]
B e

MISCEILAHECUS. (numberof) T . )
Brmdtpm T R L R I T I e e N R Ty N Y S Y A L L
Alr Conditioners Central Unit .‘.....
Separate Units (windoWS) Gamesaceenaarerasitarsoastornssocos
*Signs 20 so. ft. and unc ¢ ‘..

< r 20 5q. ft. L T I LT TRy

N Swimn.ug Pools Above Ground ____

o .n...-.‘.-;q-..c.-...-»..-..-c....».-.'.-.~.on

. In Ground .....
Fxre/BurglarManns Residential Ceeeetsaessen sdaeadiis s sreesnrsanseenonees
Commerclal _ .....
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 20 amps and under
! aver 30 amps o cvieesiesecnsaasen
. Clreus, Fairs, el0. _  iiiiieeeeieciecaiaeiarashiacacenerieaacanciononases
: Altf’ratior.étowires e M eceeasussea sramsrercentasisetrntrratsannracesnaranes
. EmergencyLights, battery ..
‘ u‘Lr:ergency (Ienerators ...

i - IN.:TALLATION FER.DUE:-
FOR ADDITIONA:. V]OR& NOT ON ORIGINAL I"ERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
I-"ORREMOVAL OFA“STOP ORDER" (304—16,!:)

TO’I‘AL AMOUNT DUE

wspzcnow- ‘ . \ g
‘ _,19 ; or Will Call g

Forltand

MASTER LICENSE NO.: ’ - S A’@nlE OF
- LIMITED LICENSE NO.. : %

 INSPECTOR'S COPY —- WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY.
ccm mows COPY ~ GREEN
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
389 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE 0410
(207} 775-5451

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF
OEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

47 St. lawrence Street

February 11, 1988

Coastal Savings Bank
Two City Center

P. 0. Box 7008
Portland, Maine 04112

Gentlemen:

This letter has beer vequested to certify that the buiiding at 47 St. Lawrence
Street has been autihcrized by the City of Portland 2s a six family apartment
house in the Assessor’ records from 1953. This builcing is therefore grand-
fathered as a six unit apartment house in the records of the City of Portland.
The minimum & >sctment size in R-6 is now 600 square feet as recently amended.

S1incerely,

W/WW

Warren J. Turner
Zoning Enforcement Inspecior

cc: P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services
Marland Wing, Code Enforcement Officer :
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CITY OF PORTLAND

CEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTICN SERVICES DIVISION

June 7, 1989

Lecnardo Feusner
181 State Street

Fortland, ME 04101 47 St. Tawrence St.  16-E-22

.
3

Dear Mr. Peusner:

W2 recently received a complaint and an fnspection was nade by Code

Enforcement Officer Arthur Rowe of the property owned by you
at 47 St, lawrence St. » Portland, Maine. 4s a result of che

inspaction, you are hereby ordered to correct the following substaadard
housiug conditions: .

1. STORM WINDCW - broken glass.

e i

e
MES

Ee

o

icions are in violation of Article V aof the

The above rantioned cond
ty of Portland, Mzina, and must be corrected on or

Municipal Code of the Ci
. before Juiy 7, 1989.

r may result in a complaint being filed for

Failure to comply with this orcde
prosecution in District Courr.

Sincercly yours,
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Dirceror ot

Planning & Ucban Deve lopment
A /4;2;7

Rl

Arthur Rowe, CEy/for Joseph Torres,

RS SR
- gt

. o
ki
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Insp:éction Services R Planning and Utban Developmens

Semuel P. Hoffses Joseph E. Qray Jr.

Chief . ‘ ) : +-Director .
i ) .

CITY OF PORTLAND

',m':‘ oy . l/'
May .30, 1991 " Do A,//.//S/C/
S 72 ey e
Leonardo Peusner/Boulos Prop Mgmt,. !
Two City Center . . 773 —001290
Portland, Maine Q

o LR Re: 47 st. Lawrence St.
o . { m ' Apartment #1 . .
Dear Sir: -y el A o SN : 16-E~22 i ‘

We recently received a comwplaint and an inspgcticu was made bjr Code’ o
Enforcement Officer Burt MacIsaac of the property ownad by you. :
at 47 St . laurence St : » Portland, Maine. Ag a result of the N
inspection, you zre hereby ordered to correct the following substandard

housing conditions: '

7 ~No—hot water supply ‘ 6-111 s '
2r—Imperative-faucet=hathracmlareb-itt

Fr=Incperative toilet 6111 — : ) -
Kidtehen and Bathroom TT6=108 g -

. RN St
no . e, .

o

"' The .above mentioned conditlons are-in ‘violation of Artiele V of the -
Hunicipal Code of :zhe City of portland s Maine, and must be ci)rre'ctedf on or : ;
, 7' - before . . wea. for Ttems ) and 3 % o '
- - 30.slys. for Ttems 2 and 4 —

“. . ' Fallure to éomply v}iﬁh this order méy reglglt in a complaint being filed for‘
prosecution’ in Digtrict Court. . . . % . -

T U, . Sin‘:‘.erely'yours

. ! ! ’
T Co Gray,,

b A\
Sy 5 ?.‘#}-k

A }:}A‘Q.‘.‘!
SN
3

ey

7

de Enforcement CGffiser- B. Meulsaac - -

[N

i

. S T P I R VR
it " ..389 Congress Street * POrthind; hfaine 04101 * [4077) 14-8704

LTI et e g
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Inspection Services
Samus! P, Hesfgeg
. Chief ,

- Planning ang Urbanﬁf)bveloﬁmenl
Joseph E, Gray Jr,

Diréciof
. CITY OF PORTLAND

¢

May 10, 1993

Leénardo Peusner/ﬁuulos Prop Mgmt,
Tvo City Center ’

Portland, Maina 04 101

i

5

T

Re: 47 St. Lawrence St.
; Apartment #
Dear gyiy, 16-E-~22 ¥
A
We fecently Teceived 4 Complaint apq an inspection was made by Code E’,‘f
Enforcement Officer Bure Maelgase of the pro u H::
at 42 Sy 7. e gy o » PortIand, Maine,.. -
inspection, You are hereby ordered to correct the ' g;;
housing ‘eonditiong, ) * :
I." No hot water supply . ! %;:_5
+ Inoperative faucer - bathroom lav, )
. Iroperstive tollet
Loose ficor tiies
" Kitchen and Bathroop

e

i
<

e
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g
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%

i

-a~_
b

,g;;'..

v

2

Ve uang,
T M{Jniqi pal Code
B beFbret. 48

. — =

1!
13

F‘:éviiuirg_ to comply with™ WiAsA.o'rdler
.. Prosecition in District.ﬂ(:ouit,

Lisse .

‘._———~_.‘
cer-- B, MacIgayp
L Y Y
N 1 -t

. Code‘Enforcement Cffy
fooa mERLcener o Lo A
- ol 389 Congress Stree; - Portland, Majns

ma,_;gmumf,mln e \vl“;l-«)‘tz.'w
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City of Portland, Maine — Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716
Location of Construction: Owner: Phone: Permit Ng 6 Q 8 O

47 St Lawrence St Chris Gilbert 772-6318
Owner Address: Leasee/Buyer’s Name: BusinessName:

47 St Lawrence St PT1d, 04101 PFRMFT .‘SSHEE
Contractor Name: Address: Phone: Pe¥IT 1ssued: ]

Suburban Propans
Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE: AUG 15 1905
$ $  35.00

f~fam Same FIRE DEPT. B/Approved INSPECTION: ,l F
O Denied Use Gfoup:  Type: 7 o LORTLANQ__,_.
ane; BL:
. -E~022

i Signature: /A u—y 1Signa ai‘e: l{{/'/g) 2.’2, - 016-E-022

Propf)sed Project Dgscnpncn: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.vfﬁ.) og:zépproval. bm"}\ﬁu “?é‘
) Action: Approved beclal on?[j#‘ﬂ - !
Approved with Conditions: O | o shereland )

Denied 0O | 2 Wetland
0 Flood Zone

Signature: Date: " | O Subdivision
0 Site Plan maj3 minor X mm D

Past Use:

R R RS P T S Bt s 1, gy

P
N

N

Install 4-100 gallon propane tanks

Date Applied For:
13 August 1996

", Permit Taken By: -

Mary Gresik

Zonlng Appeal

. This permit application doesn't prectude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. O Variance
B Miscellaneous

Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. O Ge~ditional Use

‘Fuilding permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa- [3 Interpretation

tion may invalidate 2 building permit and stop all work.. 8 Approved
, s ‘ ) . {1 Denied .

: Hietoric Preservation
Not in District or Landmark
PERMIT lSSUEDN e 03 Does Not Require Review
whTH REQU‘REME O Requires Review

Actlon:

o

CERTIFICATION < £1 Appoved
T hereby certify that 1 am the owner of record of the named propesty, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have beens | L1 Approved with Conditions
“-authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and [ agree to conform to al} applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, | & Denied
if a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have ihe authority to enter all “'(é‘
; < X o Date: it
are; c%red Ly such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit th ~

Ca 5l (5 ZW MT Y Levrene e Sk 13 Aupust 1996 TZ263/8
TGNATURE OF APPLICANT Chris Giibert ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE:

. ¢
. S }:-7 e .
KESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE T PHONE: . |CEO DISTRICT:

<

B e it o et .

S e Thenne e OPRT nnh£ % aa | SAEN LI RNl R 0 W AT A A POBT ab) § AR INL 08 RN i o TR

B - White-Permit Desk Groen-Assessor's Canary-D.PW. Pink-Public File’ Wory Carc-inspector

v




77.-~6318

0wr~er Addrc35' Leasce/Buyer’s Name: : BusinessName: P ST u
T8 Bt Lavronce 5t PTIG, db pave) ’ s ¥ _PERMIT JSSUED |

Canlmctor Name; Address: ’ . - |Phone: Per
- - Suburban ‘?r-amme :

o ~ T Proposed Use: ~OST OF WORK: PIRMIT FEE: ,
o " : L8 $  2s.00 v

C Gl : - Sane E FIREDFPT ET”Approved {INSZECTION: ) C” VOF PORT’LAND

R - . . ) 3 Denied Lse Giroup Type:

v EY 4L Zone: |CBL: iy
Sanﬂlul‘E' f \"“— SlQl]d‘flj‘r‘é ‘ ~..4'S;‘“) f{ }gjﬁ CléeE-22

) ; —.’ - e . . - nd
Proposefl F:rgjgct Descnptmn:‘;; o , A ; ) ~ | PEDESTRIAN ACT)’/]TIES DISTRICT (I’U'ls\ ‘ Zo;lng Af;f ;val r'hrv(\:‘: ?\ £y
s o SR R Action: - Approved ‘a0 ecialzane ““f dws:
 Inatadl 4«100 gallen propaze tanks N Approved with Conditions: - . . 0| g Sr!"noreland : ‘;’
S S U . : ‘ . : " Denied ~E| O Wetland
: ‘ ' - . o 0J Flood Zone

i R : . ‘ Signaturc: Date: : O Subdivision : .
P , . N : . ; {1 Site.Plan majO minor LImm I .

Peraiit l"l'z}ken.'By. . Hm:y Gresik Date Applied For: 13 Augwst 1996 . . ° ‘ et m R

- Loc. don of Construcuon' - Owner: “ Phone: [Pzarmitm’— . :
42 §¢ Lawrense St Chris Gllbery - : ‘ i "

O S £ (B <RI N FARET G103 T S 12

Thls perrmt application doesn't pteclude the Applicant(s) from meetiny apphc'tb]c State «nd Federal rules .. . + | O Variance® "
. - e 00 Misceilaneous
, ) . - .| O Conditional Use,
Building permits are void if weik is not started within six (6) months of lhe dute of i 1ssuance. Fa dse i_nfdrma- R | BV Interpretation,
tion m'\y invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. RN ’ | & Approved

B o T ‘ ' : | O Denied

Building perm rmits do not inclade plumbmg, septic or electrical work.

E(, Historlc Preser’vallon
Not in District or-4yaridmark

. PERM«W 353 UE@ : . O Does Not Requirg Riaview
ST TEQUIREMEN TS ‘ : -1 O Requires Review v

i . ' Action:
CERTII‘ICATION : ’ 0O Appoved
1 hcreby certify that I am the owner of record of the named pruperty, or that the groposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that T have been | 01 Approved with Condlﬂons
authorized by the owner to make this application as his avthorized agent and [ agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, | O3 Demed i
if a permit for work described in the upplication issued, 1 certify that the cade official’s authorized representative shall have the authurity 10 enter all . g l § ;,q fu
areas covered by chh pcmnt at any reasonable hour to enforce the provnsxons of the code(s) apphcable to such permit Qate. ‘ "4.
- : -‘:’

S ,iu’(/r:*nwce g— " ' . ‘13 Amgust 1995 SFRAL f;? i@ . P
ADDRESS: DATE: N PHONE: : L :

i
vu_%
i

“
.
¢

o

.Ji,(:,; e, ‘L.j:,,u‘-f vl ; o Co ' o ’ ;‘.3:‘
thP()NSlBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK 'IIFLE N P PHONE. ‘

Whl(e—Permlt Desk Green—Assessor s Canary—-D P.W, PInk—Publlc Flle Ivory (‘ard—lnspector
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BUILDING PERM]IT PEPORT

DATE: %j i) ¢

ADDRESS :

q7 'S‘+)~‘1Lv (AR S‘—)‘

.REASON POR PERKIT: \ Xy ABOVE _GROUND 1,/P TARKS

BULLDING OWNER: Ches G, T

COH:{RACTOR:--\‘S_LL&) y L, ¢ PI"U O\

PERHIT &¥PLICANT LTI

.

APPROVED: . - ./ DENIED

CONDITION oF APPROVAL Op, DERIAL:

1.)- £11 above greun:
with NFPA 58 itandards,

“2.) Any tank located near the path. of vehicle movement -shzll be
pProtected with appropriate permenant barricades.

3.) ﬁll Piping shzll. be protected from possible mnchanieazl damage
and vandalism.
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oiet 7 R B | | Dirvctos

o Ay

R P’le”ese feel free to call on us if we can be of. assnstance to you

[ S “_1“”.,;

H
h
{
i
l
i
{
{

" Inspection Semces : A A ) Plamung and Urban Development’
-»,:Samvel Hoffses o N , Joseph E, Gray Jr.

.

GILBERT RITAC
* 37 HILLSIDE AVE
SOUTH PORTLAND - ME 04106 |

Re: 47 ST LAWRENCE ST
CBL: 016- - E-022-001-01-
DU: 6 )

Dear Ms. Gilbert:
The Housing Inspections Division of the Department of Planning and Urban Development has
recently completed an overall inspection of the above-referred property.

Congratulations are extended tc you for the general condition of your property which was found
to meet the standards established by the City's Housing Code. We did, however note the ‘

“following items that could cause future problems:

4, EXT - FRONT - 108.40
STAIRS ARE MISSING A HANDRAIL '

Good malntenance rs the best way to protecn the value of your property and nelghborhood

§

.

Smcereiy,

%W///y e %/7);7/2%'7///WW
Marland Wing Tammy Munson - SN
- Code Enforcement C‘fflcer } ‘ .. Gode Enfe.Offc. Field Supv,‘

389 Congres& Street . Porﬂand, ane 04101 » (207) §74-8704 « FAX 874-8716 TTY 874-80‘46

s = o b O g [T, o SIS




